REQUEST AUTHORIZATION FOR MAYOR AND FINANCE OFFICER TO SIGN **PROFESSIONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT**

AMENDMENT

No. PW012704-12

Project Name & I	Number: Fift	h Street Exter	nsion - Project No.	ST00-914 (ST01-1095)		
Project Descripti	on: New 5 th	Street and US	S 16B (under SDDC	OT Project No. NH 2016 (15)) 66 PCEMS 6393)	
0 11 1 -						
Consultant: Fe			10.00 O m	ining Completion Date.	75	McContabana
Original Contrac	t Amount: _	\$44,27	3.00 Or	iginal Completion Date:		r Notice to Proceed
Amendment Nun	nber: 2					
Amendment Description: Modify plans to include changes per Landowners requests and SDDOT new design section.						
These include ove	r-lot extra-ordina	ary grading, wa	ater and sanitary s	ewer service additions, rede	signing Detention C	ell 301, storm sewer
redesign by elimin	ation of median,	turn-lane and	l driveway approac	ch additions, and right-of-way	document modifica	tions necessary.
Curre	nt Contract An	nount:	74,273.00	Current Comp	oletion Date:	
Change Requested: 44,58						
New Contract Amount:			118,861.00	New Comp	oletion Date:	30 days after NTP
Francisco Corres	This Degrees					
Funding Source	1			_		
Amount	Cost Center	Line Item		Comme	ents	
\$44,273.00	126	4223	Funded through 2012 project funds			
30,000.00	126	4223	Funded through 2012 project funds			
44,588.00	126	4223	Funded through	2012 project funds		
118,861.00	Total					
			Agreement Re	view & Approvals		
Project Manager			Date	Division Manager		Date
Department Director			Date	City Attorney		Date
	ROUTING INST	RUCTIONS		FINA	NCE OFFICE USE ONLY	
Route two originals of the Agreement for review and signatures. Finance Office: Retain one original				(Note to Finance: Please write date of	Agreement in appropriate space	,
Project Manager: Retain second original for delivery to Consultant cc: Public Works				Appropriation	Jale IIIIIIals	Approved Y N
Engineering Project Manager				Cash Flow		Y